
Kreismeisterschaft 2.53 2025
27.04.2025     in Reinbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 28.04.2025 21:06 Uhr Gesamt

1 SKS Reinbeker SV I 1073 Ringen

10 Behrens, Marcus 364
276 Jutkuhn, Dennis 348
243 Vogel, Sven 361

2 SKS Reinbeker SV II 994 Ringen

273 Czoschke, Klaus 343
271 Diaz del Castillo Z, Juan M. 345
277 Metz, Bernhard 306

3 SKS SV Hamwarde 944 Ringen

55 Dürkop, Kay 317
162 Neubauer, Stefan 347
238 Thielhorn, Andreas 280

4 SKS SV Rahlstedt 834 Ringen

38 Byk, Aleksander 289
88 Harbarth, Andreas 189

204 Schöne, Oliver 356

5 SKS Reinbeker SV IV 661 Ringen

26 Brumm, Wolfgang 190
90 Haußner, Michael 190

271 Voroshilin, Evgeny 281

6 SKS Bergedorfer SGes 634 Ringen

281 Melzner, Daniel 326
194 Rothe, Thorsten 0
280 Schröder, Torben 308

7 SKS Reinbeker SV III 540 Ringen

278 Feddersen, Mike 0
118 Kopittke, Thomas 294
279 Krasnicki, Darius 246



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53 2025
27.04.2025     in Reinbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 28.04.2025 21:08 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 243 Vogel, Sven SKS Reinbeker SV I 90 85 92 94 361

2 271 Diaz del Castillo Z, Juan M. SKS Reinbeker SV II 85 84 89 87 345

3 27 Brumm, Jennifer SKS Reinbeker SV 93 92 63 84 332

4 280 Schröder, Torben SKS Bergedorfer SGes 74 69 84 81 308
(keine LM)



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53 2025
27.04.2025     in Reinbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 28.04.2025 21:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 276 Jutkuhn, Dennis SKS Reinbeker SV I 87 82 86 93 348
(keine LM)

2 281 Melzner, Daniel SKS Bergedorfer SGes 82 86 74 84 326



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53 2025
27.04.2025     in Reinbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 28.04.2025 21:10 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 10 Behrens, Marcus SKS Reinbeker SV I 86 93 91 94 364

2 204 Schöne, Oliver SKS SV Rahlstedt 86 82 94 94 356

3 162 Neubauer, Stefan SKS SV Hamwarde 88 86 88 85 347
(keine LM)

4 55 Dürkop, Kay SKS SV Hamwarde 73 80 80 84 317
(keine LM)

5 277 Metz, Bernhard SKS Reinbeker SV II 67 66 84 89 306
(keine LM)

6 118 Kopittke, Thomas SKS Reinbeker SV III 68 66 75 85 294
(keine LM)

7 38 Byk, Aleksander SKS SV Rahlstedt 74 62 82 71 289
(keine LM)

8 271 Voroshilin, Evgeny SKS Reinbeker SV IV 61 65 84 71 281
(keine LM)

9 238 Thielhorn, Andreas SKS SV Hamwarde 69 82 47 82 280
10 136 Larsen, Knut-Harald SKS SV Hamwarde 50 58 62 84 254

(keine LM)
11 279 Krasnicki, Darius SKS Reinbeker SV III 62 64 67 53 246

(keine LM)
na 278 Feddersen, Mike SKS Reinbeker SV III 0 0 0 0 0

(na)
na 194 Rothe, Thorsten SKS Bergedorfer SGes 0 0 0 0 0

(na)



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53 2025
27.04.2025     in Reinbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 28.04.2025 21:11 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 273 Czoschke, Klaus SKS Reinbeker SV II 78 84 87 94 343
(keine LM)

2 256 Winterfeld, Uwe SKS Reinbeker SV 85 77 72 78 312
(keine LM)

3 211 Schwacke, Uwe SKS SV Rahlstedt 77 67 76 66 286
(keine LM)

4 26 Brumm, Wolfgang SKS Reinbeker SV IV 70 58 18 44 190
(keine LM)

5 90 Haußner, Michael SKS Reinbeker SV IV 66 65 36 23 190
(keine LM)

6 88 Harbarth, Andreas SKS SV Rahlstedt 33 26 73 57 189
(keine LM)


